
 

CONTRACTS AWARD NOTICE 

Country:    Morocco 

City/Locality:    Rabat 

Funding Agency:   Millennium Challenge Corporation 

Buyer:     Agence MCA-Morocco 

The following contracts have been awarded during August 2019: 

Procurement 
Reference 

Selected 
Supplier/Consultant 

Contract Amount 
(Excluding VAT and 

Custom duties) 
Contract period Scope of contract 

QCBS/ES-26 Lot 2 
Omnium 
Technologique – 
Ginger Phenixa 

19.965.792,00 MAD  

Signed on 26 July 2019 
Duration:  
Base period: 29 months 
Option periods: 7 months 

Project management service for 
Upgrading schools (Infrastructure-
PES)  
Lot 2: Marrakech Safi Region 

EW-10-1-C TO3 
Omnium 
Technologique 

4.350.000 MAD 
Signed on 9 August 2019 
Duration : 18 months 
 

Studies and Following up 
design/extension/conversion works 
of vocational training centres with 
Charaka fund, Lot 1: Technical 
studies and following-up 
construction works-Task Order 3 

EW-10-1-D TO4 
Omnium 
Technologique 

6.950.000 MAD 
Signed on 9 August 2019 
Duration : 19 months 
 

Studies and Following up 
design/extension/conversion works 
of vocational training centres with 
Charaka fund, Lot 1: Technical 
studies and following-up 
construction works- Task Order 4 

EW-10-1-F TO6 
Omnium 
Technologique 

6.300.000 MAD 
Signed on 9 August 2019 
Duration: 20 months 
 

Studies and Following up 
design/extension/conversion works 
of vocational training centres with 
Charaka fund, Lot 1: Technical 
studies and following-up 
construction works- Task Order 6 

ICS-LI-32 Tarik Ourouadi 624.000 MAD 
Signed on 19 August 2019 
Duration: 5 months 

Assistance to MCA-Morocco in the 
land tenure assessment of projects 
under FONZID 

SH-PP-22-A-R 
(Blanket Purchase 
Order) 

Mission Conseil 
Maximum contract 

amount : 
1 850 000 MAD 

Signed on 30 August 2019 
Contract duration: Until 30 
June 2022 

Implementation support of Agence 
MCA-Morocco event 
communication: Advise, design, 
organization, management, 
implementation and following-up 
different  events 

 


